



2026:HHC:15076

M/s VADSP Pharmaceuticals v. Union of India

Cr.MMO No.657 of 2022

10.5.2023

Present: Mr. Anand Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Balram Sharma, Deputy Solicitor General of India, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on 19.6.2023.

May 10, 2023

manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**